
De Mini Pot van Olen
21 september 2019

U11M -Poule09 Mat: 2

Vlaamse
Judofederatie
vzw

JUDO
CLUB
OLEN

1

2

1 2 3 Wins Points Place

1

2

Ago KERSEMANS WARTEL [4k / 29.40]

JC ONI PUURS

Rayan MESSAOUDI [5k / 29.50]

JC OLEN

1

2

3

Wedstrijd

1

3

1

2

4

3

WIT BLAUW Resultaat

Ago KERSEMANS WARTEL

Levi SCHUBERT

Ago KERSEMANS WARTEL

Rayan MESSAOUDI

Stijn SCHEPERS

Levi SCHUBERT

00 - 00

00 - 10

00 - 10

0

1

0

0

10 10

0 0 4

1 1 3

3 3
Levi SCHUBERT [4k / 42.40]

BUDO SPORT ARNHEM (NED)
2 20 2

4

4

3 30 1

4

5

6

2

1

2

4

4

3

Rayan MESSAOUDI

Ago KERSEMANS WARTEL

Rayan MESSAOUDI

Stijn SCHEPERS

Stijn SCHEPERS

Levi SCHUBERT

00 - 10

00 - 10

00 - 10

4
Stijn SCHEPERS [3k / 29.50]

JC SAMURAI EINDHOUT

0

0

10 10 10

0


